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Date: 28.03.2023

Product description

GGK

Smart Cable Coaching

Outer corner adjustable BR 60x170/80-9006, plastic hf, cut-covering, alu

External corner as moulded part for wall duct, angle-adjustable with an adjustment range of +/- 10°,

for laying cables around wall projections.

Basic data

Item number
Product group
Packing unit
EAN code

Tariff number

Technical features

Width

Depth

Number of covers
Cover width 1
Symmetric

Model

Angle

Material

Halogen free
Colour

Mounting method cover

GGK GmbH & Co. KG | Gerhard-Griin-StraBe 1 | D-35753 Greifenstein-Beilstein
Phone +49 2779 9150 | info@ggk-online.com | www.ggk-online.com

18357

20-Wall installation
1 piece
4018475278769
39259020

170 mm

62 mm

1

80 mm

yes

moulded hood
100-80°
plastic

no

silver

inner lying

Subject to technical changes



