

Date: 28.03.2023

Outer corner adjustable BR 60x170/80-9006, plastic hf, cut-covering, alu



Product description

External corner as moulded part for wall duct, angle-adjustable with an adjustment range of $\pm 10^\circ$, for laying cables around wall projections.

Basic data

Item number	18357
Product group	20-Wall installation
Packing unit	1 piece
EAN code	4018475278769
Tariff number	39259020

Technical features

Width	170 mm
Depth	62 mm
Number of covers	1
Cover width 1	80 mm
Symmetric	yes
Model	moulded hood
Angle	100 - 80 °
Material	plastic
Halogen free	no
Colour	silver
Mounting method cover	inner lying